
Vanessa Jay’s School of Dance  
TERM DATES & MONTHLY AMOUNTS 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Saturday 9th September – Saturday 21st October   
HALF TERM - Monday 23rd October – Sunday 5th November  
Monday 6th November – Saturday 16th December  
 

 September October November December 
Monday  3 Weeks  3 Weeks  4 Weeks  2 Weeks 
Tuesday 3 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 2 Weeks 
Wednesday  3 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 2 Weeks 
Thursday 3 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 2 Weeks 
Friday  3 Weeks 3 Weeks 3 Weeks 3 Weeks 
Saturday  4 Weeks 3 Weeks 3 Weeks 3 Weeks 

 
SPRING TERM 2024 
Thursday 4h January – Saturday 10th February  
HALF TERM – Monday 12th February – Sunday 18th February 
Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March 
EASTER 29th March-1st April  
 

 January February March 
Monday  4 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Tuesday 4 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Wednesday  4 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Thursday 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Friday  4 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Saturday  4 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks  

 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
Due to an early Easter we will be back the last weekend in the School Easter Holidays.  
FRIDAY 12th April – Saturday 25th May  
HALF TERM – Monday 27th May – Sunday 2nd June  
Monday 3rd June – Saturday 27th July 
 

 April May June July 
Monday  3 Weeks 3 Weeks (no class 

6th for B/H) 
4 Weeks  4 Weeks 

Tuesday 3 Weeks  3 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Wednesday  2 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Thursday 2 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Friday  3 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 
Saturday  3 Weeks  4 Weeks 4 Weeks 4 Weeks 

 


